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Name
Organization
Phone
E-mail Address

Joe Baker
Honeywell

jbaker@kcp.com

Cherrie Baysinger
MDNR/HWP
573-751-1388
nrbaysc@dnr.state.mo.us

Andrew Bracker
Kansas City MO
816-513-3002
andrew_bracker@kcmo.org

Chris Cady
MDNR/HWP
573-526-
nrcadyc@dnr.state.mo.us

Gale Carlson
MDHSS
573-751-6102
carlsg@dhss.state.mo.us

Tim Chibnall
MDNR/HWP
573-526-6659
nrchibt@dnr.state.mo.us

Randy Cooper
Environ

rcooper@environcorp,com

Steve Donatiello
Laclede Gas
314-658-5541
sdantiello@lacledegas.com

Carol Eighmey
PSTIF
573-522-2352
pstif@sprintmail.com

Ed Galbraith 
HWP
573-7551-2747
nrgalbe@mail.dnr.state.mo.us

Bob Geller
MDNR/HWP

nrgellb@dnr.state.mo.us

Joe Haake
Boeing

joseph.w.haake@boeing.com

Frank Hackmann
Sonnenschein
314-259-5804
fhackmann@sonnenschein.com

Kenny Hemmen
Geotechnology

kjh@geotechnology.com

Jim Hull
MDNR/WPCP

nrhullj@dnr.state.mo.us

Fred Hutson
MDNR/HWP
573-751-6822
nrhutsf@dnr.state.mo.us

Eric J. Klipsch
SLDC
314-622-3400 x256
eklipsch@stlouis.missouri.org

Ken Koon
MDNR/HWP
573-522-1597
nrkoonk@dnr.state.mo.us

Richard J. Laux
MDNR/WPCP

nrlauxr@dnr.state.mo.us

Mark Lenox
Ft. Leonard Wood

Mark.Lenox@us.army.mil

John Madras
DNR/ALPD
573-751-1233
nrmadrj@dnr.staate.mo.us

Rob Morrison
MDNR/HWP
573-751-3553
nrmorrr@dnr.state.mo.us

Rob Murphy
MDNR/HWP
573-526-8913
nrmurpr#dnr.state.mo.us

Rob Morrison
MDNR/HWP
573-751-3553
nrmorrr@dnr.state.mo.us

Rob Murphy
MDNR/HWP
573-526-8913
nrmurpr#dnr.state.mo.us

Hugh Murrell
MDNR/HWP

nrmurrh@dnr.state.mo.us

Richard Nussbaum
MDNR/HWP
573-751-3553
nrnussr@mail.dnr.state.mo.us

Earl Pabst
MDNR/ESP
573-526-3344
nrpabse@dnr.state.mo.us

David Pate
PSTIF
800-765-2765
DLP@willconsult.com

Walter Pearson
MDNR/DO

nrpearw@dnr.state.mo.us

Kevin Perry 
Regform
573-761-9313
regformKLP@aol.com

Keith Piontek
The Forrester Group
636-728-1034 x11
keith@forrestergroup.com

Atul Salhotra
RAM Group
713-784-5151
asalhotra@ramgp.com

David Shanks
Boeing

david.l.shanks@boeing.com

Dennis Stinson
MDNR/HWP

nrstind@dnr.state.mo.us

Mike Stites
Honeywell

mstites@kcp.com

Steve Sturgess
MDNR/GSP
573-368-2149
nrsturs@dnr.state.mo.us

Tom Tunnicliff
BP

tunnictg@bp.com

Jim Vandyke
MDNR/WRP

nrvandj@dnr.stat.mo.us

Jim Werner
DNR/ALPD
573-751-0763
nrwernj@dnr.state.no.us

